
Pos 

 

OPEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

118 
69 
88 
18 

1 
28 
23 

7 
79 

Name 

KEFALWNITHS SPYRIDWN 
VESELIN IVANOV 
MPAKSISOGLOY HLIAS 
ANTONIOY ANDREAS 
KYRITSHS ANDREAS 
DHMOYLAS TRYFWNAS 
BELISSARIDHS LEWNIDAS 
SLAVOMIR IVANOV 
SOFTA-MEXMET ALH 

Club 

AMOTOE 
BMF 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
BMF 
AMOTOE 

Make Laps 

17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 

Diff 

6.368 
8.286 

10.251 
41.399 
42.406 
57.398 

1:08.761 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:13.165 
1:14.226 
1:14.265 
1:14.184 
1:13.862 
1:16.366 
1:15.254 
1:17.807 
1:18.781 

Total Tm 

21:12.536 
21:18.904 
21:20.822 
21:22.787 
21:53.935 
21:54.942 
22:09.934 
22:21.297 
21:33.840 

Hometown 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.368 

Avg. Speed 

57.712 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.165 

Best Speed 

59.045 

Best Lap by 

118 - KEFALWNITHS SPYRIDWN 

 

Printed: 15/05/2022 16:30:51 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AMOTOE 

 

Ο Πρόεδρος Αγωνοδικών

 

Ο Αλυτάρχης

 

Ο Έφορος Αποτελεσμάτων

BMU SM 2022, ROUND 1 DRAMA 
OPEN 

RACE2 

Race (17 Laps) started at 16:06:33 

Speedway 69 2022 1.200 km 

15/05/2022 16:00 


